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
‘concept main floor with gleaming parguet
floors with walkout from L/R to a patio & |
fenced backyard. Good size bedrooms,

'3Ia4mdry araa F‘maﬁatﬂﬂmn Ga!t

S BEDROOM BUNGALOW |
with detached garage. Features of |
this home includge large pool-size lot,
open concept main floor, four season
sunroom addition wrth gas stove. |
Basement is finished with gas
fireplace, 2 bedrooms, 2 pc.

Give me a call
bath townhouse. This

/A,
nganda

r&uﬂa to view.

- SIDESPLIT

This home has been lovingly
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| AFFGHDABLE mea
IN MISSISSAUGA

‘ceramics, main floor family
| brick woodburning f
to a backyard & a 2 pc

fto aequira a hama En. Glen ":-'mams m- finished bsmt with a 2 pc. washroom & upgraded, funace new in ‘98, D/W new in & pack of house overlooking the Credit sep. laundry area & side entrance to
WMM & a large rec oom. § 5 Jarge lot. Priced at $299_B?ﬂ Cali.- i , new breakers, freshly painted. Pool & pive “aione FP in livi g Priced at _tha apt. | Pﬂnedatmsﬂﬂ E:ali Bwe- __

Krause* to view.

JACOBS'

:-“;FF{}REABLE LWIHG e
today to view this 3 bedroom/3
T/H model has
‘a full 4 pc ensuite with a walk-in closet plus
'Mm#mhamfnéfiumm%m
Single car garage baicon bedroom,
furnace, walkout from khnhan fo
afﬂa. Fﬂcad at only $147, 900. Gail

s the years. Features include large foyer
o room with floor to

| kitﬂhan haa beeﬂ u gradad with newer
cupboards, cer w/o to a 2 tier deck
and an irmradibta backyard professicnally
ds d with many large blue spruce
s. The main washroom has been

cared fr m"- | {:n{-jg']j* RIVER  LEGAL BASEMENT APT. _
This ﬂaraa bedroom bungaluw is 331 on Th!s three bedroom all brick home
% hr& ”ﬂmTh t ¥ .41 acres in the tranquil village of Terra & has a 1 1/2 car garage on a fenced
o with o war B Cotta & backs on  the Credit River. Fish £ lot close to all amenities. This home
swim or skate in your own “hacl-cyauﬁ" ¥ contains a LEGAL bsmt. apt. with a
Other features include new hi-

size lut, Priced ai 52?9 ann G&H ﬂlﬂ-

Sales Rep,
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LIVING CLOSE 1R SOUTH OF GEGEGHTGWh '
I“{} _ - This spacious ned home
GEORGETOWN is on a beautiful lan private acre
3 *,raar old gorgeous ™ _ south of Georgetown. F&uturas include: a
? n excess of 4800 sq. ft. on over | sunken DR & large LR with cathedral

. ceilings & w/o to a patio to a 16 x 32
inground pool & hot tub areas. The
kitchen is large & bright. The master
bedroom has a three piece ensuite & w/i
closet. The basement is finished with a 5th
bedroom, rec room with a wet bar & lots of
area for games room. The has been
converted to an in-law suite with its own
laundry etc. memmﬂ call Dm.
Krause® to view. =

2 26 acres. Features include: 5 bedrooms, 4
. bathrooms, C/A, oversized CVAC, hardwood
ﬂuorsinLH&DFl nararmnsinfuyer kit & all
baths. Maple kﬂch&nmtlﬂa e , wio fo
~deck and 20x44 inground pool, |
ghting, wrought iron fencing. Double sided
fireplace between kitchen and family room, 3 car
?afage The list goes on. Call Dave Krause*
: aday fur yuur pn:sﬂnal viawmg Listad ai.
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ngeeaus MOORE PARK |

_____

e wafa;, & 2nd kitchen, 4 pce. washroom and an

gas furnace ( 2593}
deck off

detached double car garage, open concept living area. C/A, CVAC,

ngroom.
$239,900. Call Dave Krause® to view.

A=ty

Dream kztchen wzth he&!ed
ceramic floors, huge island
breakfast bar, built-in
appliances, pot lights,
skylights.

3 3 Acres W:th Stream
* 2600 sq. ft. custom bungalow

* Gorgeous kitchen with Iﬂﬂﬂ!s of warm Oak cabinetry, pantry, built-in
Eﬂen *&- cook top, huge breakfast bar, island, pot lights, heated ceramic tile
ooring
* Florida style breakfast room has heated ceramic tiles and enjoys a
walkout to a large deck overlooking the rear grounds
* Open concept family room with woodbuming firevlace
* Recently renovated separate dining room with hardwood floors
* Large living room overlooks the front grounds and stream
* Master bedroom with 5 pc. ensuite has double French doors opening
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